

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 5308/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2004 in WP 1495/01(M/B)
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

M/S. HEENA SUPPLIERS & TRANSPORTS & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAGAR PALIKA PARISHAD, NAINITAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With IA 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 09/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Awdesh K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. G.G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Akhtar, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after summer vacation.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER