

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9632/2006

M/S. HEENA SUPPLIERS & TRANSPORTS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGAR PALIKA PARISHAD, NAINITAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take fresh steps within two weeks' to send notice

to the unserved respondents by registered post A.D.

Office to proceed against the courier concerned in accordance with the

terms of the agreement for not having responded to the query made from the court in

respect of an article sent through the said courier.

List again on 16.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns